201804 13tyler

Results

BF-18 (4)
Pl Stno

1 1130
2 1132

1079
1080

BF1944 (1)
Pl Stno

1 1027

BF45+ (1)
Pl Stno
1 1119

BM-18 (2)
Pl Stno
1 1123

Name

Quiroz, Jessica
Ramirez, Cristina

Muniz, Gabrielle
Oliva, Mirka

Name
Erickson, Alexandra

Name
Carr, Lisa

Name
Olvera, Hugo

1014 Arenas, Joshus

BM1944 (2)
Pl Stno

1024 Amspacher, Christian

Name

1013 Wasylyszyn, Bill

BM45+ (3)
Pl Stno

Name

1 1143 Wernette, Gene

1193
1153

BRT-21+ (1)

Martin, Russ
Potter, Grafton

Tue 2019-04-23 10:14 PM
created by OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

3.6km126 m 12C
YB Club

01 Skyline H S
03 SkylineH S

02 North Mesquite H S
02 North Mesquite H S

3.6km126 m 12C
YB Club

90 NTOA

3.6km126 m 12C
YB Club

66 NTOA

3.6km126 m 12C
YB Club

01 Skyline HS

01 WacoH S

3.6km126 m 12C
YB Club

00 WacoH S
00 WacoH S

3.6km126 m 12C
YB Club

50 NTOA

52 NTOA
45 NTOA

3.6km126 m 12C

Time
2:01:11
2:02:16

dns
dns

Time
2:00:59

Time
1:30:01

Time
1:59:58

dns

Time
dnf
dnf

Time
1:50:19

dns
dns


http://www.sportsoftware.de/

Pl Stno Name
5021 REC, Owens

GF45+ (2)
Pl Stno Name

1 1055 Genovesi, Mary Lynn

2 1091 Niemann, Nancy

GM-18 (7)
Pl Stno Name

1 1166 Gonzalez, David
2 1182 Ramirez, Cristhian

1167 Gutierrez, Xavier
1114 Sukach, Will
1076 Wallace, Matthew
1077 Kovar, Christian
1078 Spyker, Joseph

GM1944 (2)
Pl Stno Name

1 1183 Cervantes, Jesus

1113 Sukach, George

GM45+ (2)
Pl Stno Name

1 1152 Janes, Ray
2 1120 Chaffin, Wayne

OF-18 (2)
Pl Stno Name
1 1186 Valencia, Karen

1081 Rodriguez, Jocelyn

OF1944 (2)
Pl Stno Name

1 1127 Acosta, Arlette

YB Club
93 Other Group

49km162m 12C
YB Club

57 NTOA
52 HOC

49km162m 12C
YB Club

02 Dobie AFJROTC
01 Bryan Adams H S

02 Dobie AFJROTC
04 Denton Guyer H S
01 North Mesquite H S
02 North Mesquite H S
01 North Mesquite H S

49km162m 12C
YB Club

99 Bryan Adams H S

78 Other Group

49km162m 12C
YB Club

58 NTOA
46 NTOA

43km141m 13C
YB Club

04 Bryan Adams H S

01 North Mesquite H S

43km141m 13C
YB Club

00 SkylineH S

Time
dns

Time
1:43:14
2:39:23

Time
1:10:33
2:24:50

mp
dns
dns
dns
dns

Time
1:53:08

dns

Time
1:47:05
3:23:14

Time
3:47:43

dns

Time
2:55:26



1017 Reyes, Anastasia

OM-18 (10)
Pl Stno Name
1179 Carcamo, Joshua

1129 Cisneros, Jaime
1189 Perez, Luis

WN -

1170 Herrera, Sebastian
1172 Rodriguez, Baldemar
1171 Muniz, Michael

1168 Nava, Angel

1082 Diaz, Alex

1122 Aguinaga, Augustin
1169 Corpus, Albert

OM1944 (4)

Pl Stno Name
1180 Baron, Christian
1162 McNally, Steven
1121 Munoz, Juan

WIN =

1115 Garcia, Jay

OM45+ (1)
Pl Stno Name
1192 Jeter, Robert

ORT-21+ (2)
Pl Stno Name

5020 REC, Dobie Orange Cou

5003 REC, Team Depot

RM-18 (1)
Pl Stno Name
1 1131 Duran, Daniel

RM1944 (3)
Pl Stno Name

00 WacoH S

43km141m 13C
YB Club

04 Bryan Adams H S
01 Skyline HS
03 Bryan Adams H S

03 Dobie AFJROTC
02 Dobie AFJROTC
01 Dobie AFJROTC
01 Dobie AFJROTC
02 North Mesquite H S
03 Skyline HS

02 Dobie AFJROTC

43km141m 13C
YB Club

00 Bryan Adams H S
83 Dobie AFJROTC
00 Skyline HS

00 PoteetH S

43km141m 13C
YB Club

68 Bryan Adams H S

43km141m 13C
YB Club

00 Dobie AFJROTC
98 NTOA

6.6 km231m 16C
YB Club

01 Skyline H S

6.6 km231m 16C
YB Club

mp

Time
2:28:41
2:51:48
3:48:08

mp
mp
dnf
dnf
dns
dns
dns

Time
1:58:27
2:17:51
2:47:43

dns

Time
mp

Time
mp
dns

Time
1:52:40

Time



1
2

1125 Torres, Benjamin
1165 Wilson, Christian

1054 Roseberry, Nathan

RM45+ (6)

Pl

1
2

Stno Name

1202 Stevens, Jim
1118 Courtney, Ralph

1164 Malpass, William
1009 Hutchins, Stephen
1001 Bridges, Carl

1010 Ocallaghan, Danny

WF-13 (1)

Pl

Stno Name
1073 Owens, Cheyenne

WF1415 (15)

Pl

~NOoO ok WODN -

Stno Name

1025 Martinez, Ruby
1145 Krenzke, Yukino
1144 Lemus, Jazmin
1147 Miranda, Madison
1155 Molina, Molly
1038 Vera, Mira

1037 Akins, Brisa

1039 Gamez, Lorena
1031 Riojas, Laura
1030 Rojas, Jazmin
1089 Gonzales, Irene
1074 Graham, Emma
1029 Arteaga, Brytaney
1088 Debineek, Jenkins

1075 Thomason-Cox, Sadie

WF16+ (15)

Pl

A ODN -

Stno Name

1012 Guerra, Jennifer
1163 Martinez, Andrea
1158 Argueta, Abigail
1173 Alexander, Arrissa

00
00

78

6.6 km 231
YB

Y
57

63
56
61
72

2.6 km 36
YB

06

2.6 km 36
YB

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05

2.6 km 36
YB

02
03
01
01

Skyline H S
Dobie AFJROTC

NTOA

m 16 C
Club

NTOA
NTOA

NTOA
NTOA
NTOA
AOC

m 14C
Club

Onalaska H S

m 14C
Club

Waco H S

South Grand Prairie H S
South Grand Prairie H S
South Grand Prairie H S
Dobie AFJROTC

Grand Prairie H S
Grand Prairie H S

Grand Prairie H S
Grand Prairie H S
Grand Prairie H S
North Mesquite H S
Onalaska H S
Grand Prairie H S
North Mesquite H S
Onalaska H S

m 14C
Club

Waco H S

Dobie AFJROTC
Dobie AFJROTC
Dobie AFJROTC

2:29:04
2:52:39

dns

Time
1:37:19
1:53:05

dnf
dnf
dns
dns

Time
dns

Time
39:42
53:28
55:45
57:51

1:19:39
1:19:46
1:46:35

mp
mp
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

Time
41:17
1:12:21
1:16:02
1:17:12



O O 00 NO O,

1159 Carker, Makayla
1161 Moreno, Erica
1188 Hernandez, Gissell
1190 Gurrola, Thelma
1036 Hernandez, Alyssa
1133 Saucedo, Wendy

6072 Molina, Isaac
1187 Wyer, Natalie
1090 Oliva, Elsie
1006 Mitchell, Ethan

1174 Del Valle, Elizabeth

WM-13 (4)

P

Stno Name

1093 Rose, Bryce
1094 Varnell, Angelus
1064 Kenneth, Gilbert
1065 Winkle, Devon

WM1415 (18)

Pl

WN =

Stno Name

1015 Anthony, Lopez
1052 Rosa, Jordan
1045 Fuentes, Santiago

1092 Turner, Cy

1072 Simons, James
1071 Winkle, John
1095 Hobbs, Austin
1102 Aden, Forkner
1108 Ty, Steinly

1096 Johnson, Andrew
1070 Nichols, Brian
1062 Whatley, Christian
1049 King, David

1041 Garmon, Zachary
1063 Kelly, Tyler

1069 Marble, Jeremiah
1067 Burkes, Dalton
1066 Lair, Joshua

WM16+ (21)

Pl
1

2
3

Stno Name

1026 Cameron, Wheller
1053 Martinez, Chance
1194 Guerrero, Joshua

01
93
03
03
01
02

02
03
03
01
02

2.5 km 39
YB

06
06
06
06

2.5 km 39
YB

04
04
04

04
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
04
05
05

2.5 km 39
YB

00
03
03

Dobie AFJROTC

Dobie AFJROTC

Bryan Adams H S
Bryan Adams H S
Grand Prairie H S
Skyline H S

Dobie AFJROTC
Bryan Adams H S

North Mesquite H S
Central High School - Kelle

Dobie AFJROTC

m 14C
Club

Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S

m 14C
Club

Waco H S
Grand Prairie H S
Grand Prairie H S

Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S
Burleson H S
Burleson H S
Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S
Grand Prairie H S
Grand Prairie H S
Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S

m 14C

Club

Waco H S

Grand Prairie H S
Dobie AFJROTC

1:22:50
1:28:44
1:29:02
1:32:58
1:45:43
2:06:27

mp
dns
dns
dns
dns

Time
dns
dns
dns
dns

Time
53:29
1:15:15
1:44:07

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

Time
49:32
1:15:08
1:19:49



~N o o b

1160 Oliveres, Jose
1156 Nguyen, Hieu
1195 Byrd, Robert
1050 Loyd, Dustin

1107 Landry, Roberts
1106 Jordan, Rambo
1110 Adam, Underwood
1184 Campillo, Sergio
1111 Jace, Weeks
1051 Crashburn, Sergio
1068 Kubiak, Joshua
1018 Washington, Jaylen
1021 Danel, Cesar
1098 Andreas, Thomas
1103 Noah, Huddleston
1105 Ethan, Porter
1100 Cole, Hunter

1101 Duncan, Douglas

WRT-21+ (8)

Pl

A ODN -

Stno Name

5022 REC, Rojo Tech
5011 REC, T1079 b
5010 REC, T1079 a

5001 REC, Meet The Robison

5023 REC, Dobie White Cour

5014 REC, Burleson B
5002 REC, Rock
5012 REC, Team Sharker

YF-15 (5)

Pl

Stno Name

1022 Vaughn, Kashanti
1023 Kennedy, Jertavia
1196 Gaona, Coral

1087 Calles, Janet

1011 Ocallaghan, Kendal

YF1618 (20)

Pl

A ODN -

Stno Name

1004 Rossel, Leena
1003 Johnston, Hannah
1136 Juarez, Yesinia
1142 Martinez, Yaniza

03 Dobie AFJROTC
01 Dobie AFJROTC
03 Dobie AFJROTC
03 Grand Prairie H S

02 Burleson H S

00 Burleson H S

03 Burleson H S

02 Bryan Adams H S
03 Burleson H S

03 Grand Prairie H S
03 Onalaska H S

03 WacoH S

00 WacoH S

01 Burleson H S

00 Burleson H S

03 Burleson H' S

00 Burleson H S

03 Burleson H S

26km36m 14C
YB Club

65 Other Group

62 BSA - All Troops
64 BSA - All Troops
70 BSA - All Troops

01 Dobie AFJROTC
00 BurlesonH S
84 Other Group
69 Other Group

3.3km81m 10C
YB Club

04 WacoH S

04 WacoH S

04 Denton Ryan H S
04 North Mesquite H S
07 AOC

3.3 km81m 10C
YB Club

03 Central High School - Kell¢
03 Central High School - Kell¢

03 SkylineH S
02 Skyline HS

1:25:05
1:28:17
1:36:43
1:43:03

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

Time
58:49
59:05

1:06:51
1:32:33

dns
dns
dns
dns

Time
mp
mp

dns
dns
dns

Time
1:24:29
1:29:10
1:49:31

2:01:21



YF19+

5 1019 Ramirez, Viviana

Pl

1034 Cantu, Silvia

1002 Sleek, Emily

1008 Barraza, Jeremiah
1016 Cruces, Griselda
1146 Ynostrosa, Bethany
1020 Robinson, Katherine
1138 Faz, Yadira

1154 Dorantes, Gabriela
1185 Urena, Maria

1137 Ochoa, Yadira
1033 Salas, Ana

1032 Barrientos, ltzel
1035 Bittick, Cameron
1086 Rojo, Lizbeth

1085 Whitley, Amanda

(5)
Stno

1126

Name
Del A Rosa, Jocelyn

1040 Becerra, Daira
1201 Stevens, Karen
1191 Leon, Dalia

1028 Lewis, Jessica

YM-15 (5)
PI

Stno Name

1175 Aguillon, Richard
1198 Kauer, Erich

1200 Padua, Reimond
1116 Johnson, Jaden
1058 Michalk, Andrew

YM1618 (36)
PI

-

O WO NO OGP WN -

Stno Name

1007 Rhodes, Jonathon
1139 Monjasos, Santiago
1151 Phelan, Kaleb
1124 Ortiz, Brandon
1128 Moncivias, Anthony
1148 Lalawi, Samuel
1181 Contreras, Jesus
1135 Tudon, Ismail

1149 Sanchez, Nathan
1134 Salazar, Hector

03

01
03
03
01
02
03
01
01
02
03
01
02
02
03
02

3.3 km 81
YB

00

00
58
00
99

3.2 km 81
YB

04
04
04
04
04

3.2 km 81
YB

03
02
01
01
01
02
02
03
02
02

WacoH S

Grand Prairie H S

Central High School - Kelle
Central High School - Kelle
Waco H S

South Grand Prairie H S
Waco H S

Skyline H S

Dobie AFJROTC

Bryan Adams H S

Skyline H S

Grand Prairie H S

Grand Prairie H S

Grand Prairie H S

North Mesquite H S

North Mesquite H S

m 10C
Club

Skyline H S

Grand Prairie H S
NTOA

Bryan Adams H S
Grand Prairie H S

m 10C
Club

Dobie AFJROTC
Denton Ryan H S
Denton Ryan H S
Poteet H S
Onalaska H S

m 10C
Club

Central High School - Kelle
Skyline H S

South Grand Prairie H S
Skyline H S

Skyline H S

South Grand Prairie H S
Bryan Adams H S

Skyline H'S

South Grand Prairie H S
Skyline H S

3:27:36

mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

Time
1:27:02

mp
dns
dns
dns

Time
mp
dns
dns
dns
dns

Time
1:09:36
1:21:14
1:24:23
1:24:45
1:24:54
1:29:19
1:30:11
1:30:35
1:33:29
1:55:11



1044 Evans, Omary
1043 Gutierrez, Kevin
1047 Delangel, Isaac
1176 Morales, Jesus
1048 Gonzales, Oscar
1197 Kauer, Milan
1199 Franklin, Joe
1157 Torres, Pedro
1140 Orozco, Hageo
1150 Granizo, Agustin
1117 Moreno, Daniel
1057 Bolinger, Stoney
1059 Johnson, Cody
1060 Guest, John
1056 Brecheen, Mason
1005 Guillen, Daniel
1042 Serrato, Juan
1046 Austin, Jordan
1061 Arnold, Jason
1104 Ernest, Martinez
1109 Austin, Tinker
1112 Charlie, Wilson
1099 Dansby, Cash
1083 Melendez, Daniel
1084 Tapia, Isaiah
1097 Andreas, Jonathan

YM19+ (3)

Pl

1
2

Stno Name

1178 Graciano, Nicholas
1177 Harding, Daeton

1141 Zuniga, Eli

YRT-21+ (13)

Pl

o Ok WN -

Stno Name

02
01
02
01
02
01
01
02
02
01
03
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
02

3.2 km 81
YB

00
00

00

3.3 km 81
YB

Grand Prairie H S
Grand Prairie H S
Grand Prairie H S
Dobie AFJROTC
Grand Prairie H S
Denton Ryan H S
Denton Ryan H S
Dobie AFJROTC
Skyline H S
South Grand Prairie H S
PoteetH S
Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S
Onalaska H S

Central High School - Kelle

Grand Prairie H S
Grand Prairie H S
Onalaska H S
Burleson H S
Burleson H S
Burleson H S
Burleson H S

North Mesquite H S
North Mesquite H S
Burleson H S

m 10C
Club

Bryan Adams H S
Dobie AFJROTC

Skyline H S

m 10C
Club

5008
5015
5009
5018
5024
5017

5016
5019
5005
5004
5006

REC, Princeton Panthe
REC, Wasted Potential
REC, Princeton Cubs
REC, Tx 0135 Leaders
REC, Troop 589

REC, Tx 0135 Tav

REC, Tx 0135 Aleph

REC, Tx 0135 Leaders
REC, Timberview 2 Afj
REC, Timberview 1 Afj
REC, Timberview 3 Afj

03 Princeton H S
97 NTOA

00 Princeton H S
73 Other Group
64 Other Group
02 Other Group

04 Other Group
62 Other Group
01 Timberview H S
00 Timberview H S
02 Timberview H S

dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

Time
1:00:20
1:52:41

dns

Time
1:23:01
1:31:10
1:39:05
1:48:53
2:24:04
2:34:21

mp
dns
dns
dns
dns



5013 REC, Burleson A 03 Burleson H' S dns
5007 REC, Timberview 4 Afj 00 Timberview H S dns



